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Widow
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Code

1 HGR4092494 PRIYANKABEN MAYSINGBHAI GAMIT Female 127.00 18/01/1993 GEETABEN ST No No General 24220500108 - MANDVI SECONDARY 
AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ( 
MANDAVI - MANDAVI - SURAT )

2 HGR4091506 LABHUBEN KARSHAN  MAVADIYA Female 125.00 01/06/1996 PRASHNABEN SC No No General 24120706469 - SUNIDHI SADBHAV 
KANYA VINAY MANDIR -MANGROL ( 
MANGROL - MANGROL - JUNAGADH )

3 HGR4092627 NAMRATABEN MANOJBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Female 125.00 19/09/1996 HEMALATABEN ST No No General 24010810247 - Z.G.H.T. KANYA HIGH 
SCHOOL ( MANDVI - MANDVI - 
KACHCHH )

4 HGR4092063 VAISHALIBEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL Female 125.00 14/05/1998 VANDANABEN ST No No General 24250603105 - SHREE SARVAJANIK 
HIGH SCHOOL  KOPARLI ( KOPARLI - 
VAPI - VALSAD )

5 HGR4092327 SONALBEN  SITARAMBHAI  BAGUL Female 125.00 05/06/1998 SUMANBEN ST No No General 24210307806 - NARMADA HIGH 
SCHOOL (SECONDARY & H.S) ( 
SHUKLATIRTH - BHARUCH - BHARUCH )

6 HGR4091552 PAYAL DEVRAJBHAI KUDECHA Female 125.00 14/08/1999 RADHABEN SEBC No No General 24290201035 - P V M GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL ( DWARKA - DWARKA - 
DEVBHOOMI DWARKA )

7 HGR4091930 JALPABEN JENTIBHAI FADADU Female 124.00 17/02/1977 MUKTABEN EWS No No General 24090410007 - V.P.HIGH SCHOOL ( 
VIRNAGAR - JASDAN - RAJKOT )

8 HGR4090408 CHANDRAMAULI  RAMESHCHANDRA 
 DAVE

Male 124.00 22/11/1977 ARUNDHATIBEN EWS No No General 24071201438 - SHRI MAHADEVSINHJI 
SANGRAMSINHJI VIDHYALAY GRANTED 
( DHANDHUKA - DHANDHUKA - 
AHMEDABAD )

9 HGR4092950 HEENABEN BHARATSINH MAHIDA Female 124.00 05/10/1988 RENUKABEN General No No General 24160807618 - SARDAR PATEL (COM) 
HIGH SCHOOL ( NADIAD N.P. WARD 
NO.8 - NADIAD - KHEDA )

10 HGR4090797 VIJAYKUMAR KHENGARBHAI 
CHAMAR

Male 124.00 03/08/1989 MADHUBEN SC No No General 24280304904 - A.K. SALIYA VIDHYA 
MANDIR ( LAKHENI - BOTAD - BOTAD )

11 HGR4091939 VIJAYABEN GANPATBHAI SOLANKI Female 124.00 03/03/1990 PUSHPABEN SC No No General 24140402704 - NAVJIVAN SEC. & 
HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ( LIMDA - 
UMRALA - BHAVNAGAR )

12 HGR4091233 MANISHKUMAR AMBABHAI KHUMAN Male 124.00 29/03/1990 MADHUBEN SC No No General 24130700104 - BJ DOSHI HIGH SCH ( 
AMRAPUR - KUKAVAV - AMRELI )
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13 HGR4091380 KANAIYALAL JAGJIVANBHAI 
BHUNGANI

Male 124.00 28/10/1990 GAURIBEN EWS No No General 24131107205 - MADHYAMIKSALA  
AAMBARDI ( AMBARADI - 
SAVARKUNDLA - AMRELI )

14 HGR4091428 VIPUL  LALJIBHAI  KORADIYA Male 124.00 28/12/1990 NIMUBEN EWS No No General 24300503431 - SHRI BHAGVANBHAI 
BHABHABHAI VIDHYALAY ( KODINAR - 
KODINAR - GIR SOMNATH )

15 HGR4090837 RAHULKUMAR RAVISHANKAR 
SHRIMALI

Male 124.00 03/01/1994 PUSHPABEN SC No No General 24010308523 - SLPBS GOVERNMENT 
HIGH SCHOOL BHACHAU ( BHACHAU 
THALUKA - BHACHAU - KACHCHH )

16 HGR4090579 RAZIYABANU RAMJU DUDIYA Female 124.00 10/03/1994 SUGRA General No No General 24010606805 - PATEL BHIMAJI 
KESHARA VIDHYALAY ( KOTDA 
JAJADOR - NAKHATRANA - KACHCHH )

17 HGR4090736 NARANSINH HAKSINH VAGHELA Male 124.00 01/06/1994 HANSHABA EWS No No General 24010522110 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN 
VIDHIYALAY ( BHUJ-2 - BHUJ - 
KACHCHH )

18 HGR4090819 PRIYANKA  JAYANTIBHAI  
BHORANEEYA 

Female 124.00 17/05/1997 RANJANBEN EWS No No General 24130601505 - SHRI MADHYAMIK 
SHALA - DEDAN ( DEDAN - KHAMBHA - 
AMRELI )

19 HGR4091344 SAPANABEN ANILKUMAR 
DEKIVADIYA

Female 124.00 27/11/1998 NEETABEN EWS No No General 24300603604 - MADHYAMIK SHALA 
VADAVIYALA ( VAD VIYALA - 
GIRGADHADA - GIR SOMNATH )

20 HGR4091692 PRIYANKAKUMARI HARISHBHAI  
CHAUDHARI 

Female 124.00 05/05/1999 HINABEN ST No No General 24130603014 - JN MAHETA HIGH SCH ( 
KHAMBHA - KHAMBHA - AMRELI )

21 HGR4091136 ATULKUMAR BABUBHAI KANADA Male 123.00 19/09/1978 SARALABEN EWS No No General 24011001076 - P.R.AGRAVAL 
NAVNIRMIT S.V.P. GUJARAT 
VIDHYALAYA ( GANDHIDHAM - 
GANDHIDHAM - KACHCHH )

22 HGR4091587 NEETABA  KANUBHA  SOLANKI Female 123.00 26/03/1982 RANJANBA EWS No No General 24010514504 - SWAMINARAYAN 
KANYA VIDHYALAY ( NARANPAR 
PASAYATI - BHUJ - KACHCHH )

23 HGR4091927 MANISHKUMAR BHUDHARBHAI KHER Male 122.00 28/09/1977 GAURIBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24070501065 - NAVSARJAN H S 
SCHOOL ( RANIP - CITY - AHMEDABAD 
)

24 HGR4090788 ASHVINBHAI BHOPABHAI THULETIYA Male 121.00 01/06/1994 RANJANBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24040209709 - SMT. M.P. PATEL 
VIDHYALAY ( NANDASAN - KADI - 
MAHESANA )
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25 HGR4092870 HETALBEN PRAKASHBHAI RAVAL Female 121.00 05/11/1995 KANTABEN SEBC No No SEBC 24071204239 - NUTAN VIDHYALAYA  
HIGH SCHOOL ( VATAVA - AMC - AMC )

26 HGR4090553 ASIF ABDULLA SAMEJA Male 121.00 17/04/1996 SAKINA SEBC No No SEBC 24020807002 - SMT S.D.M.P.C.D VALANI 
U.B.VIDYA ( RAJPUR - KANKAREJ - 
BANASKANTHA )

27 HGR4091097 VANDANABEN BHARATBHAI PARMAR Female 120.00 13/07/1996 KANCHANBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24130100297 - JIJIBEN FORWARD GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL ( AMRELI - AMRELI - 
AMRELI )

28 HGR4090350 MOHITKUMAR MANUBHAI 
CHAUHAN

Male 124.00 16/11/1987 PUSHPABEN SC No No SC 24070500425 - SHRADDHA 
VIDHYAMANDIR ( JODHPUR - CITY - 
AHMEDABAD )

29 HGR4091672 KAMALBHAI VINODBHAI PATEL Male 125.00 14/06/1999 GEETABEN ST No No ST 24210501903 - NUTAN VIDHYALAYA P. 
S. ( GAJERA - JAMBUSAR - BHARUCH )

30 HGR4092081 SUDHABEN GAMANBHAI GAMIT Female 124.00 19/08/1994 MANJULABEN ST No No ST 24200513404 - MADHYAMIK SHALA 
GARUDESHVER ( GARUDESHVER - 
GARUDESHWAR - NARMADA )

3


